Date 6/29/2020
Contract Name:
Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Sidewalk Change Order No. Co2
Contract No. fLo0 _of
Project/MUNIS No. 11164
Change Order Project No.
Ald District] Distieaet AN
Change Order Description: :
Caulking of joints betwesn separate sidewalk pours and at Account Numbers for this Change Order:
the back of curb. Strest Acct, : 11164-402-170
Contractor:

/9’?#\?\\51 C:ooﬁkur:hmj
508 S, NiNe Mouvud RD.
VERoNA . WI 539593

You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes In this confract: *Mark if negotialed (N) or bld (8) ualt price
item No. Description Est. Qly | Unit | UnitPrice | NIB* Total
Caulking of Sidewalk Joints . 620000 | LF 5.95 N) 36,890.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 2.64% 36,890.00
The Original Contract Total 1,399,783.25
Sum of previous Change Orders 1.96% 27,499.63
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 104.60% 1,464,172.88
This Contractis a: Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 1/8/2ez
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order (2]
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to fhis change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order ’ 709 /702>
Contractaa/'
By
Title { \ i~
Date \ ¢ 2
v
City's Approval {see reverse side for@) Date
Gonstruction Inspector Wp }i_/)a/ 7/ ] / zZozZL2
Construction Supervisor Busr ¥ WMo ¥ olfok[2:20
" Engineer ) / g

Board of Public Works

Contract pald to date[ 1.212,680.46 |

ROUTING:
Heid| Fleegel HIF 771812020
Greg Fries A~ Grag Facea 7/8/20
Chase O'Brien CDO%7-8220



encdo
Text Box
1,212,680.46

encdo
Text Box
CDO 7-8-20




